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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
CAPITAL ONE FINANCIAL CORP [ COF | (Checkallapplicable)
FAIRBANK RICHARD D ] X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (Firs9 (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) Ch ,) CEO and . d)
1680 CAPITAL ONE DRIVE 05/03/2007 airman, CEO and President
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
MCLEAN VA 22102 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | Price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock®® 05/03/2007 S 400 D | $74.29 2,212,095 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 300 D $74.3 2,211,795 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 200 D | $74.32 2,211,595 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 300 D | $74.33 2,211,295 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 300 D | $74.35 2,210,995 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 300 D | $74.36 2,210,695 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 200 D | $74.37 2,210,495 D
Common Stock™® 05/03/2007 S 100 D | $74.38 2,210,395 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 200 D | $74.39 2,210,195 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 600 D $74.4 2,209,595 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 300 D | $74.42 2,209,295 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 739 D | $74.45 2,208,556 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 700 D | $74.46 2,207,856 D
Common Stock™® 05/03/2007 S 500 D | $74.47 2,207,356 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 200 D | $74.48 2,207,156 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 300 D | $74.49 2,206,856 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 100 D | $74.53 2,206,756 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 100 D | $74.54 2,206,656 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 200 D | $74.55 2,206,456 D
Common Stock® 05/03/2007 S 100 D | $74.57 2,206,356 D
Common Stock™ 05/03/2007 S 100 D | $74.59 2,206,256 D
By
Common Stock 107,502 I Fall”bf’il‘lk
Morris
Inc.
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001238032
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000927628

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
B pirati
1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_at's_Ehln‘c:Mk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
at ater a pirat £ t at at B direet
Beplaitgtion ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Securlty Securities Form: Beneficial

l(hﬁns ?1)ansa E%?lVﬁ\F ecuted pursuant to a tradfi ng ﬁtq{%ﬁygrye%ﬁfﬁto %%/ the Reportmiﬁ%ﬁ%ﬂesn February 1, 2007, in accordallcsgﬁ@%lgvlg 10b5- 1 1‘ i 'tf?é Sec a)r:g%f iacllll\énge 1{ 're‘f‘}%)é* as%ﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬂ!p

2. Due to SEC Sdeminmtlng the number of non- derlvauve transactions that can be repo)l@n a single Form 4, this Form 4 is a coiSenutityn(trstre :Form 4 filed for tRellemindate liste@p{instr. 4)

Disposed Tandm 1 I='eported I
of (D) By: Polly A. Nyq1 list (POA onrar--
(Instr. 3,4 Fl' £ (|n 05/04/20CZ
and 5) File) for
**Signature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities|benefidially ofined directlyfor indirectly. Amount

* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v)
** |Intentiona misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Crjminal Yiolatigns Se 62&9 S.C. 1 (Exsﬂgﬂ‘loth S.C.7 w nber
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manyatigdegh®d. If iare j(insuffEientisteddnsbattion 6 fQriecefiStares

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



